TOWN OF CORTLANDVILLE
RAYMOND G. THORPE MUNICIPAL BUILDING
3577 TERRACE ROAD
CORTLAND, N.Y. 13045

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE
2023
Adopted December 21, 2022

The offices of the Raymond G. Thorpe Municipal Building will be closed for the following
holidays:

MNew Year's Day (observed) Monday January 2, 2023

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday January 16, 2023

Fresident's Day Monday February 20, 2023

Memorial Day Monday May 29 2023

Juneteenth Monday June 19, 2023

Independence Day Tuesday July 4, 2023

Labor Day Monday September 4, 2023

Columbus Day Monday October 9, 2023

Election Day Tuesday November 7, 2023

\eterans Day (observed) Friday November 10, 2023

Thanksgiving (observed) Wednesday  November 22, 2023 (Closed at 12:00 p.m.)
Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 23, 2023

Thanksgiving (observed) Friday MNovember 24, 2023

Christmas (observed) Friday December 22, 2023 (Closed at 12:00 p.m.)

Christmas Day Monday December 25, 2023



